
 2016 SMART TRAINING/MEETING DATES

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC

1/16/16 Saturday 9:00a - 2:00p AHA Heartsaver First Aid

1/19/16 Tuesday 6:00p - 8:00p NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION (CURRENT MEMBERS ALSO WELCOME!)

1/20/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Moulage

1/23/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Moulage

2/17/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 9:00p AHA BLS RE-CERTS ONLY!!

2/20/16 Saturday 9:00a - 2:00p AHA BLS/AHA Heartsaver CPR - NEW STUDENTS ONLY!!!

3/16/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Food Safety During Emergencies

3/19/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Food Safety During Emergencies

4/19/16 Tuesday 6:00p - 8:00p NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION (CURRENT MEMBERS ALSO WELCOME!)

4/20/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Effective Communication w/People Who Are Deaf or Hard of Hearing

4/23/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Effective Communication w/People Who Are Deaf or Hard of Hearing

5/3/16 Tuesday 6:00p - 8:00p GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

5/18/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Annual SMART Safety Review

5/21/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Annual SMART Safety Review

6/15/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Alphabet Soup:  MCM / POD / ESF / HOC / etc.

6/18/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Alphabet Soup:  MCM / POD / ESF / HOC / etc.

7/20/16 Wednesday 7:00p - 9:00p

MERCY FLIGHT GROUND CREW SAFETY TRAINING                               

(SMART MEMBERS ONLY!!)  **To be held at Mercy Flight**

9/21/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Activation and Deployment Basics

9/24/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Activation and Deployment Basics

10/11/16 Tuesday 6:00p - 8:00p NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION (CURRENT MEMBERS ALSO WELCOME!)

10/12/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Interacting with Diverse Populations

10/15/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Interacting with Diverse Populations

11/16/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Disability Awareness for First Responders - Part 1*

11/19/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Disability Awareness for First Responders - Part 2*

12/7/16 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:00p Stress Management for First Responders

12/10/16 Saturday 9:00a - 11:00a Stress Management for First Responders

12/12/16 Monday 6:00p - 8:00p GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

~Dates may change due to participation in community events / drills / exercises.

~All classes will be held at the Erie County Fire Training Academy, 3359 Broadway, Cheektowaga, NY 14227 
   unless otherwise indicated.

~In an effort to facilitate an optimum training environment and experience, class size may be limited.

~Pre-registration is required for all sessions.  Every effort will be made to send out session specific information
   at least 2 weeks before each session.

* YOU MUST COMPLETE BOTH DAYS (PARTS 1 AND 2) TO RECEIVE CREDIT FOR THIS CLASS

AUGUST 2016:  SEE YOU AT THE ERIE COUNTY FAIR!!!  DATES AND TIMES TBD.                                                     

(Volunteers must have all core courses and safety review completed to volunteer at the Fair!)


